
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 11,14

2 9 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE/DUKLA BRNO
3 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
4 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL
5 8 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela CZE/DUKLA BRNO
6 1 10133175627 LENDEL Miglè LTU/PSC DOMINO

Heat 2

1 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 11,19

2 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA
3 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL
5 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA
6 21 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA REL

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 7-12 places

1 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 11,83

2 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL
3 21 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA
4 8 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 1 10133175627 LENDEL Miglè LTU/PSC DOMINO

DNS 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA

Heat for 1-6 places

1 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL 10,61

2 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA
3 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 9 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
6 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL

KEIRIN - FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RELEGATION AND WARRING FOR RIDER NO 21 UCI ID 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FOR CAUSING 

THE CRASH OF THEIR OPPONENT

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 57 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL
2 22 10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA
3 7 10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 9 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 53 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
6 55 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL
7 54 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL
8 56 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola POL
9 21 10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA

10 8 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela CZE/DUKLA BRNO
11 1 10133175627 LENDEL Miglè LTU/PSC DOMINO
12 23 10081958819 MICHAUX Julie FRA

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

KEIRIN 


